
Position	
  and	
  Compensation	
  Management	
  
Service	
  Group	
  Members

Service	
  Group	
  Name First	
  name Last	
  name Email Title Department

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Jack Beecher jack.beecher@yale.edu Senior	
  Director	
  Business	
  Operations Profesessional	
  Schools	
  &	
  Academic	
  Support

Service	
  Group	
  Co-­‐Leader Denny Kalenzaga denny.kalenzaga@yale.edu Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Administration Cooperative	
  Research

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Barbara	
   Amendola barbara.amendola@yale.edu Manager,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Administration MCDB

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Mike Bell michael.bell@yale.edu Associate	
  University	
  Librarian Library

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Dana	
   Courtney dana.courtney@yale.edu Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Administration Business	
  Operations

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Julie Kimball julie.kimball@yale.edu Director	
  of	
  Compensation Human	
  Resources

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Jennifer Mulligan jennifer.mulligan@yale.edu Director,	
  Finance	
  &	
  Administration Dermatology

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Diane	
   Parrette diane.parrette@yale.edu Assistant	
  Administrator Yale	
  Health

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Russell Sharp russell.sharp@yale.edu	
   Executive	
  Director Information	
  Technology	
  Services

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Lauren	
   Slater lauren.slater@yale.edu Human	
  Resources	
  Generalist Human	
  Resources

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Kara Tavella kara.tavella@yale.edu Associate	
  Director Facilities

Position	
  &	
  Compensation	
  Management Francine Treusch francine.treusch@yale.edu Human	
  Resources	
  Generalist Human	
  Resources

TOTAL 12


